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Tuesday, July 30 Special Schedule

8:45am
9:00am
12:00pm
12:45pm
3:15pm

3:45pm
4:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm

9:30pm
10:45pm

On-field warm-ups/stretches
On-field rehearsal begins
Lunch break

Sectional rehearsals

End rehearsal; pack up and put away equipment, change into Perry Hall gear,
prepare to depart

Meeting in the band room with all students, staff, and chaperones

Depart Perry Hall HS for Westfield Annapolis Mall (2002 Annapolis Mall,
Annapolis, MD 21401)

Arrive at Westfield Annapolis Mall; students will eat dinner in mall food court

Depart Westfield Annapolis Mall and travel to Navy-Marine Corps Memorial
Stadium (550 Taylor Ave, Annapolis, MD 21401)

DCI: An American Tradition show begins featuring performances by
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MARCHING MUSIC EXPERIENCE
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Approximate end time of event; load buses and depart for Perry Hall HS
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The
SACRAMENTO Cavaliers
M ANDARINS Drum & Bugle Corps

Approximate arrival time at Perry Hall HS

MARCHING GATORS




