

4601 Ebenezer Road, Baltimore, Maryland, 21236 • 443-809-5188 • Fax: 443-809-5116 http://perryhallband.pbworks.com • @perryhallband

Tuesday, July 30th Special Schedule

8:45am	On-field warm-ups/stretches
9:00am	On-field rehearsal begins
12:00pm	Lunch break
12:45pm	Sectional rehearsals
3:15pm	End rehearsal; pack up and put away equipment, change into Perry Hall gear, prepare to depart
3:45pm	Meeting in the band room with all students, staff, and chaperones
4:00pm	Depart Perry Hall HS for Westfield Annapolis Mall (2002 Annapolis Mall, Annapolis, MD 21401)
5:00pm	Arrive at Westfield Annapolis Mall; students will eat dinner in mall food court
6:00pm	Depart Westfield Annapolis Mall and travel to Navy-Marine Corps Memorial Stadium (550 Taylor Ave, Annapolis, MD 21401)
7:00pm	DCI: An American Tradition show begins featuring performances by
	MARCHING MUSIC EXPERIENCE
	Spirit or Atlanta
	THE CADETS SACRAMENTO MANDARINS Drum & Bugle Corps
9:30pm	Approximate end time of event; load buses and depart for Perry Hall HS
10:45pm	Approximate arrival time at Perry Hall HS